Product Introduction
P25-Phase 2 Rx Test Solution
P25-Phase 1 Rx Test Solution
P25-Phase 1 Rx Test Solution
MG3710A
Vector Signal Generator
Copyright© ANRITSU
MG3710A-E-L-5

Slide 35
►Base Configuration
Ordering Information
►Additional Recommended Options
Model Product Name
One RF port Two RF ports
Single Dual Triple
 MG3710A Vector Signal Generator
MG3710A-032 1stRF 100 kHz to 2.7 GHz
MG3710A-042 Low Power Extension for 1stRF
MG3710A-048 Combination of Baseband Signal for 1stRF
MG3710A-062 2ndRF 100 kHz to 2.7 GHz
 MX370102A  TDMA IQproducer
Required for Reference Sensitivity (Faded)
Model Product Name Note
MG3710A-002  High Stability Reference Oscillator Aging Rate: ±1 × 10^-7/year, ±1 × 10^-8/day
MG3710A-043/073  Reverse Power Protection
Protects signal output connector against reverse
input power. 20W@<2 GHz
(Standard 2 W nominal)
MG3710A-045/075  ARB Memory Upgrade 256Msample Upgrades ARB size to 256 Msamples (1 GB)
MX370107A  Fading IQproducer Create Faded signal
Copyright© ANRITSU
MG3710A-E-L-5
Slide 36